. 450 110th Avenue NE
Q‘A. BE, Clty of Bellevue Bellevue, WA 98004
A.ozé <Q
~ N2
ZaNgEes
SHING® Legislation Details
File #: RES 8944
In control: City Council Regular Session
On agenda: 7/6/2015
Title: Resolution authorizing execution of a Professional Services Agreement Amendment with MWH
Americas, Inc. for engineering services for Midlakes Pump Station Capacity Improvements - Design
and Bidding Services Amendment No. 2, in an amount not to exceed $100,581.75 (CIP Plan No. S-
61).
Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. CIP Project Description, 3. Resolution
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Bellevue Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/10/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

